Combs Honey Farm CSA Contract

Combs Honey Farm	
12832 464 th Ave SE	
North Bend, WA 98045	
425 891 2329	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:Zip:	
Contact phone:	
Email:	
Number of Shares:	
	, commit to membership in the Combs
Honey Farm CSA for the 2014 harvest seasor	from July thru October.

As a member, I commit myself to supporting the Combs Honey Farm with a timely payment. In addition, I commit to pick up my share at an appointed drop-off point. I understand that if I do not pick up my share it will be forfeited. If not picked up in a timely manner I do not expect to have my share saved.

As a member of the Combs Honey Farm CSA I will receive a harvest share consisting of 1/40th of the yield from 4 beehives as extracted honey.

I understand that the amount of produce I receive depends on conditions that vary from season to season and that the risks and benefits of the harvest are shared.

By participating in this CSA, I am supporting local agriculture.

Signature (share holder)

Date

CSA PAYMENT

Cost: \$25 Methods of Payment – Check or Cash The share must be paid BEFORE delivery. Payment is to be the entire share fee at time of joining Please make check payable to Robert Combs

Pick-up will correspond to harvesting events which will occur from one to three times during the honey season. Locations are available in metropolitan areas of Portland, OR and Seattle, WA. Shipping is not included in the share price, but may be arranged.

All honey will be packaged in 1 quart containers. Other packaging options can be arranged at additional cost. Likewise, cut-comb from other hives can be traded for extracted honey on a prearranged basis.